Features/Benefits
•	 Includes hardware for 3 mounting options: Belt Clip, Wall Mount,
and Lanyard Clip
•	 Powered by replaceable CR2450 battery
Heavy Duty 1 Button Panic
Key Specifications
•	 RF frequency: 319.5 MHz
•	 Battery type: One (1) CR2450 3VDC lithium coin-cell
•	 Operating Temp Range: 32 to 120°F (0 to 49°C)
•	 Dimensions: 3.0” L x .2.0” W x 0.7” D
Solutions for Serious Security and Automation Professionals
(800) 797-9355  |  www.elkproducts.com
ELK-319PB1
The ELK-319PB1 is a wireless heavy duty single button panic device that that transmits to an alarm panel
when pressed. It can be used police, medical, etc. alarm activation.  This sensor is compatible with Elk’s
319MHz Receivers/Panels as well as many other panels that operate on the 319.5MHz frequency.
319.5 MHz Wireless